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PALMARES

ECOLE DE TIR

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

CARABINE - ILE-DE-France

CLUBS

S.C. Brie Tir
A-L-S Clichy
Avenir de Survilliers
GAT Choisy-Le-Roi Thiais
AST Roissy
S.T. Faremoutiers
OC. Giffois
Asnieres Tir Sportif
C.0. Courcouronnes
Amicale des Tireurs de Buc
Association Vicinoise de Tir
Pro Patria Montesson
C.T. Palaiseau
La Cible de Villebon
La Cible Franconvilloise
Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux
Tir Sportif du Perreux

LIGUE

n° CLUB

10.77.846
10.92.252
10.95.259
10.94.558
10.95.991
10.77.531
10.91.003
10.92.172
10.91.200
10.78.084
10.78.160
10.78.773
10.91.655
10.91.653
10.95.630
10.77.847
10.94.565

MQ

511,2
500,3
470,1
462,5
451,2
448,6
438,9
438
430,5
3931
383,9
376,6
3744

RN

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE
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